

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3369/2012

PARANJAPE SHEMES BANGALORE AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OBEDULLA KHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents,PERMISSION
TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and office report)

Date: 08/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Prasenjit Keswani, Adv.
Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dasti in respect of the sole respondent is awaited.
List again on 14.3.2013.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj